Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.58
57.73
57.84
58.19
58.50
58.83
59.22
59.46
59.58

1:00.59
1:00.66
1:01.56
1:01.72
1:01.72
1:01.96
1:02.84
1:03.62
1:04.40
1:04.97
1:05.95
1:06.03
1:07.13
1:07.48
1:07.59
1:12.40

1:12.94
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WA Pts

472

442
434
428
426

403
386
383
383
379
363
350

328
314
313
298
293
291
237
232

Round

Date

30/11/14
20/12/14
05/12/15
10/01/15
02/02/14
11/07/15
22/12/13
29/06/14
17/03/13
28/06/15
13/01/13
26/06/16
14/04/13
30/06/13
111112
20/05/12
01/07/12
14/04/12
14/07/12
22/01/12
17/03/12
09/01/12
13/11/11
04/12/11
17/07/11
26/06/11

AnINAT44

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015
Leatherhead Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Surrey County Championships

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Easter Club Championships
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013
Dorking SC Open Meet

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs
Leatherhead Club Championships

Dorking Open Meet

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Falica Ml Pavialamonact Mand

Venue

Horsham
Hillingdon
Dorking
Epsom
Horsham
Walton-on-Thames
Ashtead
Dorking
Guildford
Dorking
Epsom
Dorking
Surrey
Dorking
Dorking
Woking
Leatherhead
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Maidenhead
Guildford
Leatherhead
Dorking
Haslemere
Elmbridge

Dorking
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Club Swam Under Level

Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 4
Leatherhead 4
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 4
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 4
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 2
Leatherhead 4
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 3
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1.10.00
1:16.53
1:21.78
1:22.85
1:30.20

1:30.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.56
57.84
58.83
1:00.59
58.19
57.73
57.58
59.46
58.50
59.22
1:01.72
1:01.72
59.58
1:00.66
1:01.96
1:04.97
1:03.62
1:02.84
1:04.40
1:06.03
1:05.95
1:07.13
1:07.59
1:07.48
1:12.40
1:12.94
1:16.53
1:15.55
1:22.85
1:21.78
1:30.80

1:30.20

Copyright 2024

201
164
158
122

120

WA Pts

386
465
442
405
457
468
472
428
450
434
383
383
426
403
379
328
350
363
337
313
314
298
291
293
237
232
201
209
158
164

122

Round
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03/04/11
14/11/10
09/01/11
21/03/10
27/06/10

Date

26/06/16
05/12/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
30/11/14
29/06/14
02/02/14
22/12/13
30/06/13
14/04/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
111112
14/07/12
01/07/12
20/05/12
14/04/12
17/03/12
22/01/12
09/01/12
04/12/11
13/11/11
17/07/11
26/06/11
03/04/11
20/03/11
09/01/11
14/11/10
27/06/10
21/03/10

Callly VIdIGH UEVEIUPITIENL VIEEL
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Ealing March Development

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Meet

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
Leatherhead Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013
Leatherhead SC Easter Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Dorking SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet

Ealing March Development Meet
Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Ealing March Development

cainy
Cranleigh
Dorking
Leatherhead
Northolt

Dorkings

Venue

Dorking
Dorking
Walton-on-Thames
Dorking
Epsom
Hillingdon
Horsham
Dorking
Horsham
Ashtead
Dorking
Surrey
Guildford
Epsom
Dorking
Walton on Thames
Leatherhead
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Leatherhead
Haslemere
Dorking
Elmbridge
Dorking
Cranleigh
Ealing
Leatherhead
Dorking
Dorkings

Northolt

Leatieniedu
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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